
2014 Base Model
Yamaha Jet Ski 110 hp
2 adults or 1 adult + 2 children

2015 Regular Model
Yamaha Jet Ski 110 hp
2 adults or 1 adult + 2 children

7 Person Speed Boat
Four Winns 18’ 190 hp

8 Person Speed Boat
Four Winns 20’ 260 hp

9 Person Speed Boat
Four Winns 21’ 260 hp

11 Person Speed Boat 
Fun Ship 21’ 260 hp

16 Person BBQ & Fishing 
TriToon Boat 25’ 250 hp

Jet Ski Choice

Vessel Choice

Half Hour 1st Hour +.5 Hour +2nd Hour

75 $35 
Half Hour

or
$60 

an Hour

Flat Rate

Flat Rate

Flat Rate

$35 
Half Hour

or
$60 

an Hour

+$5/Hr
Flat Rate

Average
15-22L

@$2.65/L
Premium

Marine Fuel

Average
19-26L

@$2.65/L
Premium

Marine Fuel

Average
21-28L

@$2.65/L
Premium

Marine Fuel

Average
23-30L

@$2.65/L
Premium

Marine Fuel

Average 
25-32L/Hr
@$2.65/L 
Premium 

Marine Fuel

115

140

85 140

165

50

60

60

75

90

115

115

140

245

295

225

275

195 160

245 210

280

330

260

310

230

280

195

245

315

365

345

395

445

495

325

375

425

475

295

345

395

445

260

310

360

410

295

345

265

315

230

280

=Total+Gas+Tax+Parking

Weekday

Weekend

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

$7.50 First Hour +
$5.50 Each Extra Hour

Early Birdie 1 hour 8am  - 10am Save $25

Early Birdie 1 hour 8am  - 10am Save $25

Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save $25

Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save $25

Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save $25

Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save $25

Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save $25

Early Birdie 8am Save $100/Half Birdie 9am Save $50

Early Birdie 8am Save $100/Half Birdie 9am Save $50

Early Birdie 8am Save $100/Half Birdie 9am Save $50

Early Birdie 8am Save $100/Half Birdie 9am Save $50

Early Birdie 8am Save $100/Half Birdie 9am Save $50

Weekday

Weekend

2020 Premium (High Output)

Yamaha Jet Ski 130 hp
2 adults or 1 adult + 2 children

$35 
Half Hour

or
$60 

an Hour

100 170

195

75

90

145

170Early Birdie 1 hour 8am  - 10am Save $25

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

1st Hour +2nd Hour +3rd Hour +4th Hour
+ all additional hours =Total+Gas+Tax+Parking+Accessories?

Single Tube,
Water skis,
Kneeboard

$30 hr

Wakeboard,
Double Tube 

$35 hr 

Walk-ins welcome anyday, and at anytime. You DO NOT require a No-Fee-Reservation to rent.  A No-Fee-Reservation is only recommended on hot busy weekends, to give you the best opportunity to get the 
Vessel that you want, for the time that you want it for.  Parasail Prepaid-Reservations are recommended so that we watch the weather for you, and communicate any perceived weather cancellations/refunds.  
All Boat and Jetski No-Fee-Reservations must be made 24 hours in advance on our website CultusLakeMarina.com, otherwise day of bookings are all on a first come, first serve basis.  For all Weekends and 
Stats we have a 2 hour minimum for all boat rentals, and a 1 hour minimum for all Jetski rentals.  All late returns of rental equipment will be charged at a rate of double the normal rental rate.

cultuslakemarina.com cultusmarinacultuslakemarina50 Sunnyside Blvd, Cultus Lake, B.C V2R 4Z5 (604) 858-9990

Triple Tube 
$40 hr 

BBQ & Fishing
NO TOWING

BBQ & Fishing

NO TOWING

Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save $25

Early Birdie 8am Save $50/Half Birdie 9am Save $25

6 Person Fishing & BBQ
Fishing Boat 18’ 20 hp

85

115

70

100

60 45

90 75

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

$40 MicroSD 

Card-uneditedParasailing Tours

Early Birdie 10am: $114/person 1-4 people, $104/person 5-9 people (Half Charter), $99/person 10 people (Full Charter)
11am, 6pm, 7pm & 8pm:  $129/person 1-4 people, $119/person 5-9 people (Half Charter), $114/person 10 people (Full Charter)

Early Birdie 8am: $129/person 1-4 people, $119/person 5-9 people (Half Charter), $114/person 10 people (Full Charter)
Half Birdie 9am: $139/person 1-4 people, $129/person 5-9 people (Half Charter), $124/person 10 people (Full Charter)
10am, 7pm & 8pm:  $149/person 1-4 people, $139/person 5-9 people (Half Charter), $134/person 10 people (Full Charter) 

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR


