## -PRICING-

Walk-ins welcome anyday, and at anytime. You DO NOT require a No-Fee-Reservation to rent. A No-Fee-Reservation is only recommended on hot busy weekends, to give you the best opportunity to get the Vessel that you want, for the time that you want it for. Parasail Prepaid-Reservations are recommended so that we watch the weather for you, and communicate any perceived weather cancellations/refunds. All Boat and Jetski No-Fee-Reservations must be made 24 hours in advance on our website CultusLakeMarina.com, otherwise day of bookings are all on a first come, first serve basis. For all Weekends and Stats we have a 2 hour minimum for all boat rentals, and a 1 hour minimum for all Jetski rentals. All late returns of rental equipment will be charged at a rate of double the normal rental rate.



Jet Ski Choice		Half Hour	1st Hour		+.5 Hour		+2nd Hour					+Parking	+Tax	+Gas	=Total
2014 Base Model Yamaha Jet Ski 110 hp 2 adults or 1 adult + 2 children	Weekday	75	115	•	50		90					\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	\$35 Half Hour	Flat Rate
	Weekend	Early Birdie 1 hour 8am - 10am Save \$25	140	•	60		115					\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	\$60 an Hour	
2015 Regular Model Yamaha Jet Ski 110 hp 2 adults or 1 adult + 2 children	Weekday	85	140	•	60	<b>A OR</b>	115					\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	\$35 Half Hour	Flat Rate
	Weekend	Early Birdie 1 hour 8am - 10am Save \$25	165	•	75		140					\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	\$60 an Hour	
2020 Premium (High Output) Yamaha Jet Ski 130 hp 2 adults or 1 adult + 2 children	Weekday	100 💩	170	•	75	<b>A OR</b>	145					\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	\$35 Half Hour	Flat Rate
	Weekend	Early Birdie 1 hour 8am - 10am Save \$25	195	•	90	<b>A O</b> R	170					\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	\$60 an Hour	
Vessel Choice			1st Hour		+2nd Hou	ır	+3rd Hour		th Hour		+Accessories?	+Parking	+Tax	+Gas	=Total
Parasailing Tours	Weekday	Early Birdie 10am: \$114/person 1-4 people 11am, 6pm, 7pm & 8pm: \$129/person 1-4						irter)		•	\$40 MicroSD	\$7.50 <b>First Hour +</b>	<b>6</b>	•	•
	Weekend	<ul> <li>Early Birdie 8am: \$129/person 1-4 people,</li> <li>Half Birdie 9am: \$139/person 1-4 people,</li> <li>10am, 7pm &amp; 8pm: \$149/person 1-4 people</li> </ul>	\$129/person 5-9 pe	eople (F	Half Charter), \$124	/person 10	people (Full Charter)	)		•	Card-unedited	\$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	•	•
<b>6 Person Fishing &amp; BBQ</b> Fishing Boat 18' 20 hp	Weekday	Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save \$25	85	•	70	•	60	<b>.</b>	45	•	BBQ & Fishing	\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	+\$5/Hr	
	Weekend	Early Birdie 8am Save \$50/Half Birdie 9am Save	\$25 115	•	100	•	90	<b>•</b>	75	•	NO TOWING	\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	Flat Rate	
<b>7 Person Speed Boat</b> Four Winns 18' 190 hp	Weekday	Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save \$25	245	•	225	4	195	•	160	•	Single Tube, Water skis, Kneeboard \$30 hr  Wakeboard, Double Tube \$35 hr	\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	Average 15-22L @\$2.65/L	
	Weekend	Early Birdie 8am Save \$100/Half Birdie 9am Save	\$50 295	•	275	•	245	•	210	•		\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour		Premium Marine Fuel	
<b>8 Person Speed Boat</b> Four Winns 20' 260 hp	Weekday	Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save \$25	280	•	260	•	230	•	195	•		\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	Average 19-26L @\$2.65/L	
	Weekend	Early Birdie 8am Save \$100/Half Birdie 9am Save	\$50 330	•	310	•	280	•	245	•		\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour		@\$2.65/L Premium Marine Fuel	•
<b>9 Person Speed Boat</b> Four Winns 21' 260 hp	Weekday	Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save \$25	315	•	295	•	265	•	230	•		\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	Average 21-28L @\$2.65/L	•
	Weekend	Early Birdie 8am Save \$100/Half Birdie 9am Save	\$50 365	•	345	•	315	•	280	•		\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour		Premium Marine Fuel	
<b>11 Person Speed Boat</b> Fun Ship 21' 260 hp	Weekday	Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save \$25	345	•	325	4	295	•	260	•	Triple Tube <b>\$40 hr</b>	\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	Average 23-30L @\$2.65/L	•
	Weekend	Early Birdie 8am Save \$100/Half Birdie 9am Save	\$50 395	•	375	•	345	•	310	•		\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour		Premium Marine Fuel	•
16 Person BBQ & Fishing TriToon Boat 25' 250 hp	Weekday	Early Birdie 10am 1 hour Save \$25	445	•	425	4	395	•	360	•	BBQ & Fishing NO TOWING	\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour	•	Average 25-32L/Hr	•
	Weekend	Early Birdie 8am Save \$100/Half Birdie 9am Save	\$50 495	•	475	•	445	•	410	•		\$7.50 First Hour + \$5.50 Each Extra Hour		@\$2.65/L Premium Marine Fuel	